LAUREACI  LXIII  MIĘDZYSZKOLNEGO  TURNIEJU  FIZYCZNEGO

Klasyfikacja indywidualna

LAUREACI

	Miejsce
	Imię i Nazwisko
	Klasa
	Szkoła
	Nauczyciel
	Test
	Zad 1
	Zad 2
	Zad 3
	Suma

	I
	Adam Sieruga
	3
	I Liceum Ogólnokształcące                        w Kołobrzegu
	Henryk Kaźmierski
	15
	10
	10
	10
	45

	II
	Paweł Dombrzalski
	3
	I Liceum Ogólnokształcące 

w Koszalinie
	Łukasz Szparaga
	15
	9
	10
	10
	44

	III
	Mikołaj Krupiński
	3
	V Liceum Ogólnokształcące                        w Szczecinie
	Lilianna Stochmal
	17
	6
	10
	10
	43


WYRÓŻNIENIA

	Miejsce
	Imię i Nazwisko
	Klasa
	Szkoła
	Nauczyciel
	Test
	Zad 1
	Zad 2
	Zad 3
	Suma

	IV
	Maksymilian Burdziej
	3
	V Liceum Ogólnokształcące                        w Szczecinie
	Lilianna Stochmal
	16
	6
	10
	10
	42

	
	Dominika Jurczyk
	3
	XIII Liceum Ogólnokształcące                        w Szczecinie
	Marek Golka
	16
	6
	10
	10
	42


